24HR | GGBuilds RTX5080 PC

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Elliot Georgiou 33 Archie Robson 65 Sam Smart

2 Danny Crisp 34 Kurtis Maiden 66 Kenneth Rankin
3 Finley Prince 35 Lubo Kozak 67 Nathan Mcfarlane
4 Joe Seager 36 James Heys 68 Connor Mclaren
5 Matthew Eason 37 Perry Beacher 69 Stephen Mcrae
6 Garry Welding 38 Roxanne Gockelen 70 Archie Robson
7 Kiearen Darragh 39 Thomas Deakin 71 Andy Rosenberg
8 Leigh Rixon 40 Graham Emberson 72 George Wood
9 lan Brady 41 Bradley Driver 73 Peter Brown
10 Jack Coyle 42 Alex Brown 74 Finley Prince
11 Danny Butchers 43 Destiny Oszuwa 75 Sam Drewery
12 Lukasz Czapla 44 Daniel Newman 76 Matthew Jellis
13 Jessica Barnes 45 Fraser Gardener 77 Mitchell Bullock
14 Charlie Rhodes 46 Christopher Devine 78 Artur Kawinski
15 Paul Maher 47 Dylan Miller 79 Jake Rawlinson
16 Antony Hall 48 Gavin Radford 80 Jake Rawlinson
17 Jake Rawlinson 49 Brooklyn Hewitt 81 Christopher Manokian
18 Danny Butchers 50 John Barr 82 Liam Harold
19 Viktor Petrovics 51 Connor Sturch 83 Callum Sims
20 Jake Rawlinson 52 Steven O'neill 84 Chris Stobbs
21 Jamie Spence 53 Luke Phillips 85 Oskar Slanina
22 Matthew Paul 54 Elliott Cowling 86 Michael Stratton
23 Adam Clarkson 55 Kieran Wright 87 Fraser Mckeown
24 Thomas Deakin 56 Elliott Cowling 88 Megan Taylor
25 Dayle Malone 57 David Bridges 89 Kacper Malaka
26 Kurt Tyrrell 58 Magnus Blair 90 Jake Jennings
27 Harry Montague 59 Matt Brownlee 91 Adam Peate
28 Nathan Ball 60 Richard Plummer 92 Eiran O'kane
29 Oscar Winstone-adair 61 Finley Prince 93 Peter Freeman
30 Ryan Leech 62 Simon Randall 94 Tom Green
31 David Borton 63 Demitri Stylianou 95 Jessica Holt
32 Emma Pinfold 64 John Ramsay 96 Dane Oneill

*Correct answer: 2. « Total: 200 + Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Razvan Stan
Paul Bell
Thomas Deakin
Paul Bigmore
Elliott Cowling
Steven Woodward
Jamie Mccann
David Ashmore
George Harkay
Jordan Armour
Louis Michalski
Emily Beaumont
Robert Young
Benjamin Smith
Nick Hill
Jordan Gray
Kyle Seymour
Ollie Jackson
Josh Linney
Lauraline Winter
Brandon Aldridge
Tomas Fiala
Finley Prince
Dan Warren
Garry Welding
Mason Handel
Callum Whitehouse
Archie Clayton
Michael Huit
Alexander Harrison
Charlie Carroll

Matthew Russell

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

James Morren
Ryan Headlam
Karol Smolarz
Tre Lever
Paul Maher
James Morren
Callum Rodger
Jai Parsons
Colin Phillips
Adam Grubb
Stuart Goodlad
Stephen Akers
Paul Stainer
Jordan Dragicevic
Sam Harrison
Kieran Wright
Mariusz Martyszko
Alexander Carnegie
R B
Robert Coppin
Christopher Winston
Elliott Cowling
Jack Nuthall
Adam Palmer
Jordan Phoenix
Paul Bell
Elliott Cowling
Adam Clarkson
Jonathan Morby
Jack Renwick
Jason Street

Mat Labram-smith

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

24HR | GGBuilds RTX5080 PC

Ticket No. Name

Chris Babb
Greg Smith
Finley Prince
Nathan Lee
Callum Whitehouse
Archie Robson
Rhys Casey
Aiden Mcmahon
Tom Green
Scott Mcintosh
Marie Smith
Geordie Wall
Elliot Shepherd
Zac Chesterman
Jamie Campbell
Trevor Langford
Matthew Leslie Pipes
Jason Mcgarrell
David Morton
David Farrell
Josh West
Ryan Miller
Kenneth Rankin
Mark Mackay
Charlie Hulme
Thomas Deakin
Shane Wallace
Alfie Knapper
Danny Robb
Destiny Oszuwa
Ben Clarke
Kacper Stach

*Correct answer: 2.

e Total: 200  Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

24HR | GGBuilds RTX5080 PC

Ticket No. Name

193 Jonathan Stancill
194 Paul Nettleton
195 Mike Bevan
196 Samuel Beech
197 Steven Houston
198 Lee Bradley
199 Leah Calum
200 Jake Rawlinson

*Correct answer: 2. « Total: 200 + Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

