



Ticket No.	Name
1	Elliot Georgiou
2	Danny Crisp
3	Finley Prince
4	Joe Seager
5	Matthew Eason
6	Garry Welding
7	Kiearen Darragh
8	Leigh Rixon
9	Ian Brady
10	Jack Coyle
11	Danny Butchers
12	Lukasz Czapla
13	Jessica Barnes
14	Charlie Rhodes
15	Paul Maher
16	Antony Hall
17	Jake Rawlinson
18	Danny Butchers
19	Viktor Petrovics
20	Jake Rawlinson
21	Jamie Spence
22	Matthew Paul
23	Adam Clarkson
24	Thomas Deakin
25	Dayle Malone
26	Kurt Tyrrell
27	Harry Montague
28	Nathan Ball
29	Oscar Winstone-adair
30	Ryan Leech
31	David Borton
32	Emma Pinfold

Ticket No.	Name
33	Archie Robson
34	Kurtis Maiden
35	Lubo Kozak
36	James Heys
37	Perry Beacher
38	Roxanne Gockelen
39	Thomas Deakin
40	Graham Emberson
41	Bradley Driver
42	Alex Brown
43	Destiny Oszuwa
44	Daniel Newman
45	Fraser Gardener
46	Christopher Devine
47	Dylan Miller
48	Gavin Radford
49	Brooklyn Hewitt
50	John Barr
51	Connor Sturch
52	Steven O'Neill
53	Luke Phillips
54	Elliott Cowling
55	Kieran Wright
56	Elliott Cowling
57	David Bridges
58	Magnus Blair
59	Matt Brownlee
60	Richard Plummer
61	Finley Prince
62	Simon Randall
63	Demitri Stylianou
64	John Ramsay

Ticket No.	Name
65	Sam Smart
66	Kenneth Rankin
67	Nathan Mcfarlane
68	Connor McLaren
69	Stephen Mcrae
70	Archie Robson
71	Andy Rosenberg
72	George Wood
73	Peter Brown
74	Finley Prince
75	Sam Drewery
76	Matthew Jellis
77	Mitchell Bullock
78	Artur Kawinski
79	Jake Rawlinson
80	Jake Rawlinson
81	Christopher Manokian
82	Liam Harold
83	Callum Sims
84	Chris Stobbs
85	Oskar Slanina
86	Michael Stratton
87	Fraser Mckeown
88	Megan Taylor
89	Kacper Malaka
90	Jake Jennings
91	Adam Peate
92	Eiran O'kane
93	Peter Freeman
94	Tom Green
95	Jessica Holt
96	Dane Oneill



Ticket No.	Name
97	Razvan Stan
98	Paul Bell
99	Thomas Deakin
100	Paul Bigmore
101	Elliott Cowling
102	Steven Woodward
103	Jamie Mccann
104	David Ashmore
105	George Harkay
106	Jordan Armour
107	Louis Michalski
108	Emily Beaumont
109	Robert Young
110	Benjamin Smith
111	Nick Hill
112	Jordan Gray
113	Kyle Seymour
114	Ollie Jackson
115	Josh Linney
116	Lauraline Winter
117	Brandon Aldridge
118	Tomas Fiala
119	Finley Prince
120	Dan Warren
121	Garry Welding
122	Mason Handel
123	Callum Whitehouse
124	Archie Clayton
125	Michael Huit
126	Alexander Harrison
127	Charlie Carroll
128	Matthew Russell

Ticket No.	Name
129	James Morren
130	Ryan Headlam
131	Karol Smolarz
132	Tre Lever
133	Paul Maher
134	James Morren
135	Callum Rodger
136	Jai Parsons
137	Colin Phillips
138	Adam Grubb
139	Stuart Goodlad
140	Stephen Akers
141	Paul Stainer
142	Jordan Dragicevic
143	Sam Harrison
144	Kieran Wright
145	Mariusz Martyszko
146	Alexander Carnegie
147	R B
148	Robert Coppin
149	Christopher Winston
150	Elliott Cowling
151	Jack Nuthall
152	Adam Palmer
153	Jordan Phoenix
154	Paul Bell
155	Elliott Cowling
156	Adam Clarkson
157	Jonathan Morby
158	Jack Renwick
159	Jason Street
160	Mat Labram-smith

Ticket No.	Name
161	Chris Babb
162	Greg Smith
163	Finley Prince
164	Nathan Lee
165	Callum Whitehouse
166	Archie Robson
167	Rhys Casey
168	Aiden McMahon
169	Tom Green
170	Scott McIntosh
171	Marie Smith
172	Geordie Wall
173	Elliot Shepherd
174	Zac Chesterman
175	Jamie Campbell
176	Trevor Langford
177	Matthew Leslie Pipes
178	Jason Mcgarrell
179	David Morton
180	David Farrell
181	Josh West
182	Ryan Miller
183	Kenneth Rankin
184	Mark Mackay
185	Charlie Hulme
186	Thomas Deakin
187	Shane Wallace
188	Alfie Knapper
189	Danny Robb
190	Destiny Oszuwa
191	Ben Clarke
192	Kacper Stach



Ticket No.	Name
193	Jonathan Stancill
194	Paul Nettleton
195	Mike Bevan
196	Samuel Beech
197	Steven Houston
198	Lee Bradley
199	Leah Calum
200	Jake Rawlinson